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CABLE
RETENTION

Metal Cable Tie – Re-usable – Coated

These re-usable Cable ties 
have a thick PPA coating, 
which removes all sharp 
edges; thus protecting both 
the fi tter and the application. 
They are halogen free, fl ame retardant and extremely 
non-corrosive, making them highly suited to aggressive 
environments, such as marine cable bundling.

Applications

J Chemical Industry 
J Fixing Identifi cation

J  Offshore
J Shipyards 

HCL
Part No

Max
Diameter

mm

Length
mm

Band
Width
mm

Band
Thickness

mm

Bag
Quantity

pcs

RCT-6.4-152 38 152

6.4

1.3 100

RCT-6.4-229 63 229

RCT-6.4-305 86 305

RCT-6.4-457 137 457

RCT-6.4-610 185 610

RCT-6.4-762 231 762

RCT-6.4-914 280 914

RCT-9.5-152 38 152

9.5

RCT-9.5-229 63 229

RCT-9.5-305 86 305

RCT-9.5-457 137 457

RCT-9.5-610 185 610

RCT-9.5-762 231 762

RCT-9.5-914 280 914
All weights, dimensions & quantities are subject to a 2.5% tolerance.
To add material selection to the HCL Part No: for W5 with PPA coating, add “-W5-PPA”.

Materials – see section 10.3

J 5   316 SS with PPA coating

Installation Tools – see section 9.1

MT-MCT-01
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